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PART
NUMBER

NO OF
POSNABPLATING

284514-228.09.0TIN

284514-3311.512.5TIN

284514-4415.016.0TIN

284514-5518.519.5TIN

284514-6622.023.0TIN

284514-7725.526.5TIN

284514-8829.030.0TIN

284514-9932.533.5TIN

1-284514-01036.037.0TIN

1-284514-11139.540.5TIN

1-284514-21243.044.0TIN

1-284514-31346.547.5TIN

1-284514-41450.051.0TIN

1-284514-51553.554.5TIN

1-284514-61657.058.0TIN

1-284514-71760.561.5TIN

1-284514-81864.065.0TIN

1-284514-91967.568.5TIN

2-284514-02071.072.0TIN

2-284514-12174.575.5TIN

2-284514-22278.079.0TIN

2-284514-32381.582.5TIN

2-284514-42485.086.0TIN

2-284514-52588.589.5TIN

2-284514-6725.526.5  AU FL

  MATERIALS AND FINISH
     HOUSING : PA 6.6, UL 94-V0, COLOR GREEN
     TERMINAL : PHOSPHOR BRONZE, SEE TABLE

  2  SUITABLE FOR 1.6-2.4 mm. PC BOARD THICKNESS

  NOT CUMULATIVE TOLERANCE

  PRELIMINARY PART NUMBER

+0.1
-0

POLARIZATION KEY SLOT

284514-3 AS SHOWN
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